
Daisy Cottage Campsite, St. Ouen 481700 www.daisycottagecampsite.com  150

Jersey Yurt Holidays, Clifden, St. Aubin 741350 www.jerseyyurtsholidays.com  12

Jersey Accommodation &  
Activity Centre, St. Martin 498636 www.jerseyhostel.co.uk  110

Campsites

Biarritz, St. Brelade 742239 www.biarritzhotel.co.uk  1

Boscobel Country Apartments, St. Peter 490100 www.boscobel.co.uk  7

Brabant, Trinity 725259 www.freedomholidays.com  1

Cherry Tree Apartments, St. Helier 07700 
700576 www.cherrytreeapartments.co.uk  2

Corbiere Phare, St. Brelade 746127 www.corbierephare.com  7

De Normandie, St. Saviour 721347 www.ch.je  5

Discovery Bay, St. Peter 484222 www.discoverybayjersey.com  11

Falaise House, St. Mary 484447 leopog2002@yahoo.com  2

La Ferme du val Tocque, St. Brelade 725259 www.freedomholidays.com  1

La Geonniere Cottage & Apartments, Trinity 631586  1

La Haule Manor, St. Brelade 741426 www.lahaulemanor.com  2

La Rocco, St. Brelade 743378 www.laroccoapartments.com  22

Le Hurel Farm, Trinity 725259 www.freedomholidays.com  6

Liberty Apartments, St. Helier 714700 www.libertyapartments.co.uk  63

Merton Suites, St. Helier 0854 
8005555 www.mertonsuites.com  28

Mont Es Croix Cottage, St. Brelade 01638 
661106 www.stbrelades.com  1

Officers Quarters, Grève de Lecq 
Barracks, St. Mary 725259 www.freedomholidays.com  1

Panama, St. Helier 481643 www.panamajersey.com  14

Rozel Farm Holiday Cottage, St. Martin 863015 stephen.pallot@outlook.com  1

Sur La Mer Apartments, St. Brelade 871086  1

The Sail Loft, St. Aubin 488143 www.jerseysailoft.co.uk  4

Uplands Self-Catering, St. Helier 873006 www.morvanhotels.com  12

Water’s Edge, Trinity 525550 www.wastersedgejersey.com  6

Welwyn Apartments, St. Clements 870318 www.welwynapartments.com  2

Windmills Hotel, St. Brelade 744201 www.windmillshotel.com  2

Woodland Barn, St. Helier 851093  1



 Longueville Manor, St. Saviour 725501 longuevillemanor.com  30



 Grand Jersey Hotel & Spa, St. Helier 722301 handpickedhotels.co.uk/
grandjersey   123



 The Atlantic Hotel, St. Brelade 744101 theatlantichotel.com  50

 The Club Hotel & Spa, St. Helier 876500 theclubjersey.com  46



 Somerville, St. Aubin 491906 somervillejersey.com  59



Chateau la Chaire, St. Martin 863354 chateau-la-chaire.co.uk  14

Golden Sands, St. Brelade 491907 goldensandsjersey.com  62

 L’Horizon Beach Hotel, St. Brelade 743101 handpicked.co.uk/lhorizon  106

 Radisson Blu Waterfront Hotel, St. Helier 671100 radissonblu.co.uk/hotel-jersey   192

 Royal Yacht, St. Helier 720511 theroyalyacht   109



Cristina, St. Lawrence 491908 cristinajersey.com  63

 Hotel de France, St. Saviour 614100 defrance.co.uk  129

Greenhills Country House Hotel, St. Peter 481042 greenhillshotel.com  31

 La Place Hotel and Country Cottages, St. Brelade 744261 hotellaplacejersey.com  39

 The Pomme d’Or Hotel, St. Helier 880110 pommedorhotel.com   143

Hotel Savoy, St. Helier 727521 hotelsavoyjersey.com  56

 St Brelade’s Bay Hotel, St. Brelade 746141 stbreladesbayhotel.com  77



The Inn Boutique, St. Helier 722239 theinnjersey.com  36

Pontac House Hotel, St. Clement 857771 pontachouse.com  27

Beachcombers, Grouville 875236 beachcombershotel.co.uk   45

 Hotel Ambassadeur, St. Clement 724455 hotelambassadeur.co.uk  89

 Apollo Hotel, St. Helier 725441 apollojersey.com  85

Beau Rivage Hotel, St. Brelade 745983 jersey.co.uk/hotels/beau2010  28

Beausite Hotel, Grouville 857577 beausitejersey.com  76

 Best Western Royal Hotel, St. Helier 726521 royalhoteljersey.com  89

Biarritz Hotel, St. Brelade 742239 biarritzhotel.co.uk  46

Hotel De Normandie, St. Saviour 721347 ch.je  109

Fort D’Auvergne Hotel, St. Helier 879960 morvanhotels.com  65

 Hampshire Hotel, St. Helier 724115 hampshirehotel.je  42

Highlands Hotel, St. Brelade 744288 highlandshotel.com  50

 The Mayfair Hotel, St. Helier 735511 themayfairjersey.com  222

The Merton Hotel, St. Saviour 724231 mertonhotel.com  286

Monterey Hotel, St. Helier 724762 morvanhotels.com  73

 The Moorings Hotel, St. Martin 853633 themooringshotel.com  15

Norfolk Lodge Hotel, St. Helier 722950 morvanhotels.com  101

 Ommaroo Hotel, St. Helier 723493 ommaroo.com   82

Revere Hotel, St. Helier 611122 revere.co.uk  56

Westhill Hotel and Country Club, St. Helier 723260 westhillhoteljersey.com  90

Windmills Hotel, St. Brelade 744201 windmillshotel.com  40



Alhambra Hotel, St. Helier 732128 alhambrahotel.net   18

 The Dolphin Hotel, St. Martin 853370 dolphinhoteljersey.com  17

Millbrook House, St. Helier 733036 millbrookhousehotel.com  24

Hotel Miramar, St. Brelade 743831 miramarjersey.com  38

Mountview Hotel, St. Helier 887666 channelhotels.com  31

Norfolk Hotel, St. Helier 632000 norfolkhoteljersey.co.uk  100

 Oaklands Lodge Hotel, Trinity 861735 oaklandslodgehotel.com  10

Old Bank House Hotel, Grouville 854285 oldbankhousejersey.com  20

Runnymede Court Hotel, St. Helier 720044 runnymedejersey.com  57

 Hotel Sandranne, St. Helier 721218 hotel.sandranne@gmail.com  31

 Sarum Hotel, St. Helier 758163 jersey.co.uk/hotels/sarum  52

Stafford Hotel, St. Helier 611122 staffordhoteljersey.com  72

 Premier Inn, St. Helier 0871  
5278000 premierinn.com/jersey  91



La Haule Manor Hotel, St. Brelade 741426 lahaulemanor.com  16

The Panorama, St. Aubin 742429 panoramajersey.com  14



 Bay View Guesthouse, St. Helier 720950 bayviewjersey.com   12

Harbour View, St. Aubin 741585 harbourviewjersey.com  16



Fairholme Guest House, St. Helier 741305 fairholmejersey.com  15

 La Bonne Vie, St. Helier 735955 labonnevieguesthousejersey.com  10

 The Old Court House Inn, St. Aubin 746433 oldcourthousejersey.com  10

 Prince of Wales, St. Ouen 482278 princeofwalesjersey.com  15

 Undercliff, Trinity 0800  
112 3058 undercliffjersey.com  8



 Alister, St. Helier 720887 alisterguesthouse.com  11

Au Caprice, St. Aubin 722083 aucapricejersey.com  12

Bon Viveur, St. Aubin 741049 bonviveurjersey.com  19

De L’Etang, St. Helier 721996 deletang.je  13

Seawold, St. Peter 720807 seawoldguesthouse.co.uk  22

St. Magloire Guest House, St. Aubin 741302 stmagloireguesthouse.com  12

Villa Nova, St. Helier 632000 villanovajersey.com  19



Avoca Villa, St. Helier 731171 guesthousejersey.com  7

Thalatta, St. Helier 730156 thalatta.co.uk  15



 Amani, St. Brelade 608062 amani-jersey.com  10

 La Pulente Cottages & Villas, St. Brelade 497000 lesormesjersey.co.uk  6

 Les Ormes Lodge & Leisure Village, St. Brelade 497000 lesormesjersey.co.uk  68



La Place Country Cottages, St. Peter 744261 laplaceselfcatering.com  12



 Saco Merlin House, St. Helier 880073 sacoapartments.co.uk  24

Samares Manor, St. Clement 870551 samaresmanor.com  6

 Undercliff, Trinity 0800 
112 3058 undercliffjersey.com  3



Beausite Hotel, Grouville 857577 beausitejersey.com  6

Samares Coast Hotel, St. Clement 873006 morvanhotels.com  12



Millbrook House, St. Helier 733036 millbrookhousehotel.com  3

    

Beuvelande Camp Site, St. Martin 853575 campingjersey.com  400

Durrell Wildlife Camp, Trinity 860097 durrell.org/camp  54

  

Rozel Camping Park, St. Martin 855200 rozelcamping.co.uk  200



Durrell Wildlife Park, Trinity 860025 durrell.org/hostel  24

Registered & graded
hotels

Registered not graded
hotels

Guesthouses

Self-catering

Self-catering

Guesthouses

Campsites

Hostels Hostels
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Banjo, St. Helier 850890 banjojersey.com  4

Maison des Landes, St. Ouen 481683 maisondeslandes.co.uk  26

 Mornington, St. Helier 724452 morningtonhotel@outlook.com  31

 Seascale, St. Martin 854395 seascalehotel.com  9

Talana, St. Saviour 730317 talanahotel.co.uk  41

 Franklyn, St. Helier 730108 franklynguesthouse.co.uk  7

 Havelock, St. Helier 730663 havelockguesthouse.com  16

Huntley Lodge, St. Helier 870145 mackpa30@gmail.com  5

Jaylana, St. Helier 731877 jaylanaguesthouse.co.uk  5

Porthole Suites, St. Aubin 745007 portholesuitesjersey.com  10

 Rocqueberg View, St. Clement 852642 rocquebergview.co.uk  9

 Seacroft, St. Helier 732732 seacroft38@msn.com  8

 St Francis, St. Helier 732112 stfrancisjersey.com  5

Surrey Lodge, St. Helier 734834 surreylodge.com  7

The Haven, St. Helier 832634 thehavenguesthouse.com  11

Accommodation
Hotel registration and grading

Registration: All tourist accommodation in Jersey is 
registered if it accommodates 6 or more paying guests.

Grading is optional: There are two official quality 
grading bodies for tourist accommodation in Jersey; 
Quality in Tourism (Jersey Quality Assured scheme) 
and the AA. Both assess hotels, guest accommodation 
and self-catering accommodation to the same national 
standard, awarding 1 to 5 stars reflecting the overall 
quality of the experience. 

To find accommodation in an area of your choice; 
www.jersey.com/stay

Key to Location Symbols
	 Coastal location
 Countryside location
	 Town location

      Open all year
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